
Direction: Kota Puteri

39 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T155 bus Time Schedule

Kota Puteri Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-23:30

Tuesday 06:00-23:30

Wednesday 06:00-23:30

Thursday 06:00-23:30

Friday 06:00-23:30

Saturday 06:00-23:30

Sunday 06:00-23:30

T155 bus Info

Direction: Kota Puteri
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

The T155 bus line (Kota Puteri) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Kota Puteri: 06:00-23:30(2) MRT Sungai Buloh: 06:00-22:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest T155 bus station near you and find out when is the next T155 bus arriving.

T155 bus time schedule & line map

Kota Puteri Get The AppT155 Line

MRT Sungai Buloh (Sa995)

SME Aerospace (Sa897)

Depot Simpanan Pertahanan (Sa639)

Kuarters Depot Simpanan Pertahanan (Sa640)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Bandar Baru
Sungai Buloh (Opp) (Sa605)

Kuarters Atm Kem Paya Jaras (Opp) (Sa606)

Kuarters JKR Unit Tentera (Opp) (Sa607)

Balai Raya Kampung Paya Jaras Tengah (Opp)
(Sa608)

Simpang Jalan Rahidin (Sa609)

Taman Seri Buloh (Sa630)

Kolej Vokasional Sungai Buloh (Opp) (Sa610)

Taman Paya Jaras Permai (Sa611)

Kampung Sungai Pelong (Selatan) (Sa612)

Kampung Sungai Pelong (Barat) (Sa613)

Perumahan Awam Ladang Baru (Opp)

Perumahan Aman Putri (Sa614)

Kampung Merbau Sempak Batu 17 (Sa1055)

Kampung Merbau Sempak (Sa615)

Kampung Merbau Sempak Tambahan (Sa616)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Bukit Darah

(Opp) (Sa617)

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711664/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kota%20Puteri
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DMalaysia%26ep.metro_name%3DKuala%2520Lumpur&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-t155-Kuala_Lumpur-1082-3762868-194025324-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1082&af_sub7=1082&deep_link_sub1=1082&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194025324%26li%3D7711664%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194025324%26li%3D7711664%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_T155_Kota%20Puteri_Kuala%20Lumpur_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_T155_Kota%20Puteri_Kuala%20Lumpur_View


Direction: MRT Sungai Buloh

39 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

T155 bus Time Schedule

MRT Sungai Buloh Route Timetable:

Monday 06:00-22:20

Tuesday 06:00-22:20

Wednesday 06:00-22:20

Thursday 06:00-22:20

Friday 06:00-22:20

Saturday 06:00-22:20

Sunday 06:00-22:20

T155 bus Info

Direction: MRT Sungai Buloh
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 64 min

Pangsapuri Melawati U17 (Sa618)

Desa Coalfields (Sa940)

Penjara Sungai Buloh (Opp) (Sa619)

Perumahan Desa Coalfields 1 (Ks46)

Kipmall Desa Coalfields

Taman Desa Coalfields (Ks40)

Bandar Seri Coalfields (Selatan) (Ks41)

Masjid At-Taufiqiah (Ks42)

Perindustrian Batu 22 (Utara) (Ks49)

Ijok (Timur) (Ks51)

Perumahan Kota Puteri 8

Perumahan Kota Puteri 2 (Opp)

Perumahan Kota Puteri 3

Perindustrian Nouvelle Kota Puteri

Idaman Pkns Kota Puteri 1 (Opp)

Villa Damai

Simpang Tasik Puteri (Sl190)

Pangsapuri Azalea

Pinewood Court Apartment (Sl187)

Pinewood Court Apartment (Sl187)

Oakwood Court Apartment

Komersial Lembah Hijau

Rosewood Court Apartment

Perumahan Blok 27a (Opp)

Pangsapuri Azalea (Opp)

Simpang Tasik Puteri

Villa Damai (Opp)

Idaman Pkns Kota Puteri 1

Perumahan Kota Puteri 5

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711664/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kota%20Puteri
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711664/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Kota%20Puteri
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711683/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=MRT%20Sungai%20Buloh


Line Summary:
Perumahan Kota Puteri 3 (Opp)

Perumahan Kota Puteri 2

Perumahan Kota Puteri 8 (Opp)

Perindustrian Batu 22 (Utara) (Ks310)

Perumahan Bandar Seri Coalfields (Ks155)

Komersial Bandar Seri Coalfields (Ks38)

Bandar Seri Coalfields (Selatan) (Ks43)

Taman Desa Coalfields (Opp) (Ks39)

Kipmall Desa Coalfields (Opp)

Penjara Sungai Buloh (Sa620)

Desa Coalfields (Opp) (Sa939)

Pangsapuri Melawati U17 (Opp) (Sa621)

Sekolah Jenis Kebangsaan (Tamil) Bukit Darah
(Sa623)

Kampung Merbau Sempak Tambahan (Sa622)

Simpang Jalan Merbau Sempak (Sa624)

Perumahan Awam Ladang Baru (Sa625)

Kampung Sungai Pelong (Barat) (Sa626)

Taman Paya Jaras Permai (Opp) (Sa628)

Kolej Vokasional Sungai Buloh (Sa629)

Simpang Jalan Kubu Gajah (Sa631)

Kem Paya Jaras (Sa632)

Balai Raya Kampung Paya Jaras Tengah (Sa633)

Kuarters JKR Unit Tentera (Sa634)

Kuarters Atm Kem Paya Jaras (Sa635)

Sekolah Menengah Kebangsaan Bandar Baru
Sungai Buloh (Sa636)

Kuarters Depot Simpanan Pertahanan (Opp)
(Sa637)

Bandar Baru Sungai Buloh (Sa638)

Komersial Tsb (Sa896)

MRT Sungai Buloh (Sa995)

https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711683/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=MRT%20Sungai%20Buloh
https://moovitapp.com/kuala_lumpur-1082/lines/T155/194025324/7711683/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=MRT%20Sungai%20Buloh


T155 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuala
Lumpur.
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